W
[
>

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

06332775

Express Relocations Limited

I/ We

H J Sorsky FCA FAIA FABRP
Gable House

239 Regents Park Road
London

N3 3LF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 18 February 2009

Signed

Date

[

04 March 2008

SPW Poppleton & Appleby
Gable House

239 Regents Park Road
London

N3 3LF

Raf FARA/H.IQISCIYR

For Official Use |

Insclvency Section

i

COMPANIES HOUSE




" »
Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Express Relocations Limited

on the 4 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Mr A Palmer, Director, of 16 Walnut Way, Ruislip, Middlesex, HA4 6TD

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C&D are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 4 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding
up and that the said company carried on business as Removals Company

Sworrzgm/ed at 93‘% Zﬁ—‘%/ﬁ 2 Zc/’ %6/47 ’\/‘3
Date %%( ,:Da—b/o)

Signatures n—

—

A Solicitor {351 sed officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



Express Relocations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets gvailable for preferential creditors

w4304

L4 | 1

NIL



[N i

Express Relocations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net praoperty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,777.00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 960.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 40,000.00
52,737.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {52,737.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {52,737.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholdey 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficienc Isntjrplus as regards members (52,738.00)

J/A/ e 43l

Ubl ‘ !




00°LEL'ZS

00251
00°006'L
007008
00°005
00°000'0F
000
00'096
00°000'¢
00°00G'1
00°00F

| —

0

aleqg

Burelo) sauu3 1)

00°Z UoISIap,

Ia'aYi
] \ ainjeublg
Q82 $37 '2UIYSI9ISE0IDT '19)S0I0T 'Sue SAST MOWNERY 110G Bunita,
HHZ ZvH ‘MoueH ‘auet siaukey ‘sauq leusdw) 9zz - »02 8SNOK Joq[et
|BuRd Jojoly
dD0 PYH 'X9S3|PPIN 'diisiny yinog ‘peoy pu3 pisld 972 uuj oo

4P 27 Toodiaan ‘Ho0J SUSAND ‘WEBIL YIYS ASUIAIOSU| Jenuan)
ZZ| 863N 'SSEIMSN ‘MBIA Nl uojuag ‘@SNOH YHOMUEM ‘Z0ZEdE WooY 'NHDI
9UZ LvH ‘MoLeH 'Peoy UCAT ‘ASNCH UoAT 'UopUOT ISa YHON

LVA - SWOISnD § enuaady WH
{(INFAY) - sSwolsny ' anUsATY WH
{xe diog) - swoisns ' anuaaay WH

aAUQ JIBS BYaQ

M1 OVH 'Aa1qwap ‘peoy sslep Zog 'siibes Jw uly g eaneas))
422 863N "auky uodn anseoMeN 'JLAL-M 1030 19

D9 BMN ‘UopuoT ‘slepuno) ‘ABp UNoD &e P17 0OZ XeILUNoIDY

— R g Ay

" paijilwr sUoneaojeyy ssaidxg

Agaiddy p ucjejddog AdS 600z/€0/%0




